
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

2 

07 

54 

1B 

33 

21 

15 

5C 

35 

15A 

25C 

67 

12 

3A 

51 

57 

Name 

Travis Engen 

Jacek Mucha 

Forest Barber 

Charles Parsons 

Niek Hommerson 

Bruce Leeson 

Mark Harmer 

Eric Johnson 

Johnnie Crean 

George Frey 

Norm Cowdrey 

John Obialero 

Sebastian Coppola 

Raymond Boissoneau 

Eric Haga 

Jim Stengel 

Class 

11GTP3 

11GTP1 

11GTP3 

11FA5 

11GTP3 

11FA5 

11FA5 

11GTP1 

11FA5 

11FA5 

11GTP1 

11FA5 

11FA5 

11FA5 

11FA5 

11FA5 

Best Tm 

1:26.882 

1:27.212 

1:29.124 

1:29.320 

1:30.081 

1:34.685 

1:37.928 

1:38.079 

1:40.235 

1:44.010 

1:44.738 

1:45.528 

1:47.540 

1:50.167 

1:59.022 

4:21.488 

Year 

2005 

2006 

2003 

1976 

2004 

1969 

1969 

2006 

1969 

1969 

1967 

1973 

1970 

1971 

1973 

1973 

Make/Model 

Audi R8 LMP 

Swift JMS 016 CP 

Doran JE4 Daytona Prototype 

Lola 332C 

Maserati MC12 GT1 

McLaren M10B 

Surtees TS-5 

Audi DTM R12T 

Eagle F5000 

McLaren M10A 

McKee Mk 10 

Lola T332 

Lola T192 

McRae GM1 

March 73A 

McRae GM1 

Engine 

3600cc +Turbo 

2261cc 

5060cc 

5000cc 

5998cc 

5000cc 

4992cc 

4000cc 

5000cc 

5000cc 

6719cc 

4950cc 

4955cc 

5000cc 

305 

5000cc 

Color 

Silver/Red 

Black/Yellow 

Silver/Yellow 

White 

Blue 

Green/Gold 

Red/White 

Blue/Silver/Red 

Red/White/Blue 

Red/White 

Blue/White 

Red/White 

Red/White/Blue 

Orange 

Yellow/Red 

Red/Black 

Hometown 

Weston CT 

Laval QC 

Fort Worth TX 

So Barrington IL 

Wiesbaden Germany 

Marina CA 

Troy MI 

Miami Beach FL 

Kamuela HI 

Englewood CO 

Camarillo CA 

Littleton CO 

Rochester MI 

Bedford NH 

Renton WA 

New York NY 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

#2b - No transponder detected, not timed 

#2d - No transponder detected, not timed 

#33 - intermittent transponder signal.  Timed when available. 
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SVRA The Brickyard Vintage Racing Invita 

Group 11, 9F5000 

Group 11 9F5000 Practice 1 

Practice started at 11:59:31 

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 miles 

6/16/2016 12:00 PM 


